ODETTA Unterschrank 118x50x43,5cm, Ulme Bardini D Sa pHo

Bestellcode: DT120-1313 s
GroBe

Breite: 1180 mm

Hohe: 500 mm

Tiefe: 435 mm

Eigenschaften

Farbe: Beige

Dekor: Eiche Bardini
Material: MDF/laminiert
Garantie: 2 Jahre

Technisches Arbeitsblatt

1180

435
600 415

500

100
0 L
5 R

o
2R il
]
65
4.1—"7

UBC s.r.0., MéInicka 87, 250 65 Libeznice e-mail:info@ubc-group.cz web: www.ubc-group.cz



